HARDY HILL POINTERS
9/17/2023 - 9/17/2023

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI
BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

LAUREL RIDGE NIKO

BACON FORK'S MAGNUM

BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO
HARDY HILL REBA

FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

RLGD RAMBUNCTIOUS RENEGADE

BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO
PBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

HARDY HILL REBA

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT
LAUREL RIDGE NIKO

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE
SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE
BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

TURBO PBG'S | WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR
ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

TURBO PBG'S | WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR
ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

RLGD RAMBUNCTIOUS RENEGADE

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT
PBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

HUNTER'S MAXIMUS I

BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

Dog
AERO
ALLIE
AERO
NIKO
MAGNUM
HALO
REBA
WILLOW
LADY
RENEGADE
HALO
STEVIE
REBA
SCOTCH
NIKO
SAGE
SAGE
LADY
DOT
NICKEL
POSEY
QUINN
NICKEL
POSEY
WILLOW
RENEGADE
SCOTCH
STEVIE
MAXIMUS

ALLIE

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

32nd

HPH

64

62

58
56
54
52
50
48

46

42

38

34

28

26

24

22

9/21/2023



